A/AH ATTENUATORS
2.9mm, up to 40 GHz, up to 2 Watts
SPECIFICATIONS:
Models: A, AH
AH STYLE 5/16 [7.9] Hex
LENGTH
SEETABLE
LENGTH

dB Value
XXAY-XX
HOW TO ORDER:
Model Number:
Freq. Range
A = A Style (No Hex)
AH = AH Style (Hex)
Style
26 = DC - 26.5 GHz
40 = DC - 40 GHz
LENGTH
0 - 30 dB
dB Value Inches
.88 ±.05
Millimeters
[22.4 ±1.3]
40 GHz Attenuators
0 - 12 dB
13 - 30 dB
dB Value Millimeters
[25.7 ±1.3]
[22.4 ±1.3].88 ±.05
1.01 ±.05
LENGTH
Inches
26.5 GHz Attenuators
Input Power 2 Watt Avg. @ 25°C
40A-ATT, REV Y
Model Number:
DC - 40 GHz; 20 dB; Style A
Model Number:
40A-20
26AH-6
Ordering Examples:
DC - 26.5 GHz; 6 dB; Style AH
0.5 Watts Avg. @ 25°CInput Power
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Attenuators category: